7/18/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$178.70

$675.62

$854.32

$854.32

Drawer

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

$870.07

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($317.80) ($13.00) 43
$0.00 $0.00 ($148.03) ($4.00) 59
$0.00 $0.00 ($465.83) ($17.00) 102
$0.00 $0.00 ($465.83) ($17.00) 102
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.25) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.25) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.25) $0.00 3
($468.08) ($17.00) 105

Handle Net Handle
$509.50 $496.50
$827.65 $823.65
$1,337.15 $1,320.15
$1,337.15 $1,320.15

Handle Net Handle
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$1,355.15 $1,338.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



