Drawer Report By Satellite

_	14	\sim	10	\sim	_	^
. /	/ 1	×	/2	n	1	u

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$178.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$317.80)	(\$13.00)	43	\$509.50	\$496.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$675.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$148.03)	(\$4.00)	59	\$827.65	\$823.65	\$0.00	
Terminal 1	Number 1026	\$854.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$465.83)	(\$17.00)	102	\$1,337.15	\$1,320.15	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$854.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$465.83)	(\$17.00)	102	\$1,337.15	\$1,320.15	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$15.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.25)	\$0.00	3	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$15.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.25)	\$0.00	3	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation MOOSE	\$15.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.25)	\$0.00	3	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>, </u>	<u>Γotals:</u>	\$870.07			(\$468.08)	(\$17.00)	105	\$1,355.15	\$1,338.15		